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EVENT 501 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Bilbao 14 Co Hereford   2:30.29  + 0.71 603     34.65  1:13.18  1:52.10 
2. Oliver Taverner 14 Mt Kelly   2:32.02  + 0.75 583     32.97  1:11.92  1:51.60 
3. Kyle Booth 14 Co Cardiff   2:32.77  + 0.83 574     35.71  1:13.97  1:53.52 
4. William Hawkes 14 Grantham   2:34.07  + 0.74 560     34.11  1:13.21  1:53.58 
5. George Tyler 14 Sevenoaks   2:34.62  + 0.70 554     34.98  1:14.74  1:54.48 
6. Timur Gulyiyen 14 Wycombe Dist   2:36.02  + 0.59 539     34.08  1:12.67  1:54.05 
7. Andrew Macintosh 14 SLanarkshire   2:36.03  + 0.73 539     34.77  1:14.32  1:54.30 
8. Jonathan Milner 14 Co Leeds   2:36.29   536     35.13  1:15.25  1:56.15 
9. Archie Plowman 14 Northampton   2:36.31  + 0.76 536     35.91  1:15.85  1:55.87 
10. James Pettener 14 Co Liverpool   2:36.33  + 0.71 536     35.43  1:15.96  1:57.32 
11. Niall Dunn 14 Aquabears   2:36.56  + 0.78 533     35.50  1:15.23  1:55.23 
12. William Bell 13 Co Leicester   2:37.07  + 0.92 528     35.17    42.05 - 
13. Daniel Leznin 14 Chelsea&West   2:37.66  + 0.73 522     35.88  1:15.56  1:56.69 
14. Alexander Borisov 14 Camden Swiss   2:38.07  + 0.69 518     35.55  1:15.49  1:56.34 
15. Finnian Trehane 13 Bourmth Coll   2:38.18  + 0.71 517     35.44  1:15.61  1:56.34 
16. Archie Goodburn 14 Warrender Ba   2:38.24  + 0.66 517     34.92  1:15.62  1:57.30 
17. Greig Rowe 14 Carnegie   2:38.83  + 0.78 511     35.28  1:15.48  1:57.77 
18. Charles Rayner 14 Hatfield   2:38.92  + 0.73 510     34.71  1:14.64  1:56.27 
19. Liam Birrell 14 Co Leeds   2:39.05  + 0.69 509     35.85  1:16.81  1:57.84 
20. James Duncan 14 Co Salford   2:39.52  + 0.82 504     35.41  1:15.90  1:57.79 
21. Cole James 14 Hatfield   2:39.86  + 0.68 501     34.73  1:15.43  1:57.73 
22. Joel Thompson 14 Shiverers   2:39.88  + 0.73 501     34.43  1:15.38  1:58.50 
23. Christian Ubanan 14 Newcastle   2:40.90  + 0.73 491     35.12  1:15.76  1:58.34 
24. Thomas Leman 13 RTW Monson   2:41.99  + 0.74 482     36.63  1:16.92  1:58.88 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Callum Smart 15 Co Oxford   2:24.61  + 0.80 677     32.34  1:09.11  1:46.86 
2. Gregory Butler 15 Co Derby   2:25.94  + 0.85 659     32.30  1:08.99  1:47.09 
3. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds   2:27.41  + 0.68 639     33.24  1:10.45  1:48.37 
4. Andrew Flanigan 15 Co Cardiff   2:29.58  + 0.69 612     33.41  1:11.53  1:50.55 
5. Matthew Rogers 15 Bromley   2:29.66  + 0.74 611     33.45  1:11.06  1:50.31 
6. Lewis Fraser 15 Swansea Aq   2:29.74   610     33.92  1:11.78  1:51.45 
7. Samuel Peck 15 UEA Norwich   2:29.89  + 0.64 608     33.15  1:11.19  1:50.08 
8. Connor Bryan 15 Co Oxford   2:29.95  + 0.69 607     33.36  1:11.73  1:50.85 
9. Benjamin Hutchins 15 Newbury   2:31.25  + 0.63 592     34.47  1:12.61  1:51.48 
10. Thomas Dean 15 Maidenhead   2:31.34  + 0.73 591     33.04  1:11.39  1:51.05 
11. Kenan Yeung 15 Preston   2:31.65  + 0.76 587     33.98  1:12.68  1:51.99 
12. Sebastian Stewart 15 Sevenoaks   2:32.02  + 0.74 583     34.16  1:12.46  1:52.16 
13. Euan Cowan 15 Co Leeds   2:32.32  + 0.77 579     35.02  1:13.40  1:52.98 
14. Joshua Pemberton 15 Derventio   2:32.36  + 0.70 579     34.38  1:13.84  1:53.47 
15. Alfie Collins 15 Hillingdon   2:35.41  + 0.65 545     34.93  1:13.85  1:53.87 
16. Jack O'Brien 15 SwimTrafford   2:35.75  + 0.69 542     33.72  1:12.06  1:53.08 
17. Ross Neally 15 West Lothian   2:36.16  + 0.78 538     35.38    41.18 - 
18. Alexander Ireland 15 Bromley   2:36.42   535     33.81  1:13.18  1:54.12 
19. Thomas Balfour 15 Bellshill   2:38.72  + 0.65 512     34.24  1:13.81  1:55.47 
20. Ausaid Adem 15 Stockport Mo   2:40.00  + 0.71 500     35.60  1:15.54  1:57.13 
21. Nathan Corrigan 15 TigersJersey   2:40.18  + 0.60 498     36.35  1:15.85  1:57.71 
22. Tom Beagley 15 Plymouth Lea   2:43.07  + 0.76 472     36.29  1:16.77  1:59.27 
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EVENT 501 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James McFadzen 16 Wycombe Dist   2:25.90  + 0.74 659     32.92  1:09.67  1:47.49 
2. Joshua Lawson 16 Millfield   2:26.72  + 0.85 648     32.43  1:09.38  1:47.89 
3. George Clough 16 Warrender Ba   2:28.36  + 0.74 627     32.84  1:09.92  1:48.89 
4. Lewis Waters 16 Co Newport   2:28.97  + 0.79 619     33.18  1:11.20  1:50.10 
5. Adam Brown 16 Millfield   2:29.31  + 0.72 615     34.07  1:11.73  1:50.22 
6. Rhys Rickard-Frost 16 Co Cardiff   2:29.33  + 0.71 615     34.23  1:12.57  1:50.99 
7. Alexander Rogers 16 Co Birm'ham   2:29.38  + 0.69 614     33.02  1:10.59  1:50.30 
8. Benjamin Lawton 16 Aquae Sulis   2:29.91  + 0.82 608     32.73  1:10.00  1:49.43 
9. Richard Mawson 16 Co Leeds   2:30.35  + 0.72 602     34.08  1:12.41  1:51.21 
10. Oliver Crosby 16 Stockport Mo   2:31.28  + 0.72 591     33.44  1:11.46  1:50.79 
11. Jacob Marchbank 16 Perth City   2:31.72  + 0.75 586     34.05  1:13.07  1:52.61 
12. Ole Mills 16 Braintree   2:31.90  + 0.51 584     35.36  1:13.12  1:53.33 
13. Hugh Takemoto 16 Warrington W   2:32.53   577     32.75  1:11.34  1:51.88 
14. Mitchell Coombes 16 Basingstoke   2:33.05  + 0.76 571     35.16  1:13.25  1:53.37 
15. Reuben Alexander 16 Bracknell   2:33.78  + 0.71 563     34.60  1:13.65  1:53.57 
16. Thomas Wiggins 16 Co Peterboro   2:33.95  + 0.76 561     34.10  1:14.07  1:53.77 
17. Charlie Head 16 Aquae Sulis   2:34.39  + 0.74 556     33.72  1:12.44  1:52.98 
18. Zhi Ong 16 Co St Albans   2:34.98  + 0.72 550     34.96  1:14.27  1:54.99 
19. David Miller 16 Barnstaple   2:35.16   548     34.86  1:14.31  1:54.80 
20. Aaron Costigan 16 Royal Wolv   2:35.40   545     34.63  1:14.51  1:55.20 
21. Thomas Speed 16 Bo Barnsley   2:35.93  + 0.72 540     33.56  1:12.86  1:53.97 
22. Jake Sykes 16 Co Leeds   2:39.11  + 0.79 508     34.99  1:15.29  1:56.20 
23. Benjamin Arkle 16 Satellite   2:40.18  + 0.65 498     34.33  1:15.78  1:58.08 
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Attwood 18 TauntonDeane   2:18.76  + 0.80 766     30.37  1:04.96  1:41.36 
2. Edmund Ashton 17 London Aquat   2:18.91  + 0.76 764     31.59  1:07.35  1:43.31 
3. Robert Lancaster 18 teamipswich   2:19.82   749     31.70  1:07.23  1:43.62 
4. James Lewis 17 Co Cardiff   2:20.79  + 0.81 734     31.85  1:08.61  1:44.77 
5. Edward Baxter 17 Cockermouth   2:20.85  + 0.69 733     32.34  1:08.56  1:44.59 
6. Yaron Gerber 17 Barnet Copt   2:21.23  + 0.78 727     31.71  1:07.09  1:43.74 
7. Kieren Preston 18 South Aberde   2:22.13  + 0.54 713     31.56  1:07.43  1:44.47 
8. Joshua Thompson 17 Carnforth   2:22.55  + 0.80 707     31.11  1:06.66  1:44.34 
9. Adam Chillingworth 18 Street   2:22.64  + 0.66 705     32.29  1:07.97  1:44.73 
10. Kieran Allsop 18 Portsmouth N   2:23.14  + 0.68 698     32.20  1:08.49  1:45.27 
11. David Murphy 17 Co Oxford   2:23.54   692     30.91  1:06.82  1:45.08 
12. Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle   2:24.03  + 0.65 685     32.74  1:09.38  1:46.59 
13. T McKay-Champion 18 Perth City   2:24.28   682     32.08  1:09.01  1:46.24 
14. Craig Barnes 17 Carnegie   2:24.36  + 0.80 681     32.77  1:09.17  1:46.83 
15. Dominic Polling 18 Brighton   2:24.44  + 0.86 679     32.38  1:08.84  1:46.52 
16. Jarvis Parkinson 17 Donc Dartes   2:25.24  + 0.67 668     32.98  1:10.58  1:47.48 
17. Benedict Tortolano 18 StirlingSwim   2:25.41  + 0.57 666     32.22  1:08.60  1:45.86 
18. Jake Dixon 17 Co Birm'ham   2:25.50  + 0.70 665     31.83  1:08.32  1:46.11 
19. Samuel Richards 18 Co Coventry   2:26.15  + 0.59 656     32.31  1:09.06  1:47.24 
20. Christopher Green 18 Guildford Ct   2:26.24  + 0.82 655     31.62  1:08.31  1:46.72 
21. Callum Lawrie 17 F.I.R.S.T.   2:26.41  + 0.82 652     33.52  1:10.57  1:48.37 
22. Marcus Gardiner 18 Weston S M   2:29.35  + 0.71 615     32.69  1:11.05  1:49.68 
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Wilby 22 Loughboro Un   2:12.11  + 0.83 888     29.74  1:03.38  1:37.72 
2. Nicholas Quinn 22 Edinburgh Un   2:15.32  + 0.73 826     30.40  1:04.11  1:39.37 
3. Calum Tait 21 Edinburgh Un   2:15.56  + 0.78 822     30.82  1:04.92  1:39.74 
4. Lewis Coleman 23 Bath Univ   2:17.45   789     31.30  1:06.77  1:42.06 
5. Dan Sweeney 22 Loughboro Un   2:17.98  + 0.69 779     30.95  1:05.38  1:41.60 
6. Euan Inglis 22 Edinburgh Un   2:19.32  + 0.72 757     30.89  1:06.32  1:42.26 
7. Tristan Slater 22 Millfield   2:19.42  + 0.69 756     31.14  1:05.98  1:42.26 
8. Jack Smith 20 Preston   2:19.48  + 0.65 755     31.99  1:07.31  1:43.16 
9. Neil Redman 21 Bath Univ   2:20.46  + 0.77 739     31.42  1:06.82  1:43.02 
10. Andrew Page 20 Loughboro Un   2:20.47  + 0.71 739     31.62  1:07.04  1:43.20 
11. Fabian Whitbread 23 Co Oxford   2:20.61  + 0.71 736     31.45  1:07.14  1:43.47 
12. Daniel Lim 19 Warrender Ba   2:20.89   732     31.77  1:07.34  1:43.20 
13. John Britton 20 Ealing   2:21.49  + 0.73 723     31.81  1:07.57  1:43.98 
14. Christopher Steeples 23 Co Manch Aq   2:22.23  + 0.83 712     31.06  1:06.21  1:43.50 
15. Nicholas Cook 21 Derwentside   2:22.92  + 0.78 701     31.68  1:07.95  1:45.05 
16. Max Hewett 20 Loughboro Un   2:24.08  + 0.65 685     31.07  1:07.63  1:45.53 
17. Luke Spain 23 Bath Univ   2:25.81  + 0.68 660     31.41  1:08.06  1:46.08 
18. Guy Davies 19 Io Man   2:26.23  + 0.85 655     33.17  1:10.28  1:47.72 
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 400m IM                 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   5:03.41  + 0.74 692  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:46.14 200m  2:23.99 250m  3:08.78 300m  3:53.55 350m  4:29.11 400m  5:03.41 
    31.12    36.31    38.71    37.85    44.79    44.77    35.56    34.30 
2. Sophia Wilson 14 Guildford Ct   5:05.49  + 0.87 678  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:48.04 200m  2:26.33 250m  3:09.76 300m  3:54.89 350m  4:30.23 400m  5:05.49 
    31.97    37.38    38.69    38.29    43.43    45.13    35.34    35.26 
3. Leah Crisp 14 Co Leeds   5:06.84  + 0.70 669  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:49.69 200m  2:29.47 250m  3:13.85 300m  3:59.26 350m  4:33.67 400m  5:06.84 
    32.26    37.29    40.14    39.78    44.38    45.41    34.41    33.17 
4. Kiera Henley 14 Stockport Mo   5:07.68  + 0.62 664  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:49.20 200m  2:28.96 250m  3:13.97 300m  3:58.60 350m  4:33.60 400m  5:07.68 
    31.46    37.16    40.58    39.76    45.01    44.63    35.00    34.08 
5. Lily Wood 13 Co Birm'ham   5:09.64  + 0.78 651  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:09.71 150m  1:48.93 200m  2:27.39 250m  3:13.28 300m  3:59.18 350m  4:35.06 400m  5:09.64 
    32.40    37.31    39.22    38.46    45.89    45.90    35.88    34.58 
6. Madeleine Dyer 14 Co Sheffield   5:11.82  + 0.75 637  
 50m    32.53 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:47.97 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:13.36 300m  4:00.95 350m  4:37.11 400m  5:11.82 
    32.53    38.00    37.44    37.30    48.09    47.59    36.16    34.71 
7. Poppy Richardson 14 Co Peterboro   5:13.02  + 0.88 630  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:30.56 250m  3:16.54 300m  4:03.23 350m  4:39.22 400m  5:13.02 
    32.33    37.41    40.29    40.53    45.98    46.69    35.99    33.80 
8. Natasha Rogan 14 Millfield   5:13.36  + 0.68 628  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:48.99 200m  2:27.43 250m  3:14.82 300m  4:02.10 350m  4:38.03 400m  5:13.36 
    32.28    37.09    39.62    38.44    47.39    47.28    35.93    35.33 
9. Rachel Anderson 13 Weston S M   5:14.87  + 0.73 619  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:10.63 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:27.98 250m  3:16.92 300m  4:04.54 350m  4:39.19 400m  5:14.87 
    32.79    37.84    39.75    37.60    48.94    47.62    34.65    35.68 
10. Summer Kennedy 14 Nova Cent'n   5:15.20   617  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:10.45 150m  1:50.66 200m  2:29.32 250m  3:17.42 300m  4:05.53 350m  4:40.79 400m  5:15.20 
    32.65    37.80    40.21    38.66    48.10    48.11    35.26    34.41 
11. Martyna Ruszkowska 14 Swim Gwynedd   5:15.28  + 0.78 617  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:09.39 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:29.32 250m  3:15.57 300m  4:03.15 350m  4:39.97 400m  5:15.28 
    31.87    37.52    40.68    39.25    46.25    47.58    36.82    35.31 
12. Emilia Sansome 14 Wycombe Dist   5:15.89   613  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:50.25 200m  2:28.81 250m  3:16.55 300m  4:04.83 350m  4:41.04 400m  5:15.89 
    32.47    38.07    39.71    38.56    47.74    48.28    36.21    34.85 
13. Alexandra Bartley 13 Co Birm'ham   5:16.26   611  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:12.26 150m  1:52.83 200m  2:34.19 250m  3:18.18 300m  4:04.13 350m  4:40.48 400m  5:16.26 
    33.21    39.05    40.57    41.36    43.99    45.95    36.35    35.78 
14. Laura Brookes 14 Donc Dartes   5:18.75  + 0.76 597  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:08.76 150m  1:48.84 200m  2:30.50 250m  3:17.11 300m  4:05.06 350m  4:42.59 400m  5:18.75 
    31.59    37.17    40.08    41.66    46.61    47.95    37.53    36.16 
15. Maddison Saunders 14 Co Peterboro   5:18.95  + 0.54 596  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:14.58 150m  1:52.75 200m  2:31.03 250m  3:19.51 300m  4:07.81 350m  4:44.10 400m  5:18.95 
    34.31    40.27    38.17    38.28    48.48    48.30    36.29    34.85 
16. Lauren Anderson 14 Nova Cent'n   5:19.34  + 0.83 593  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:14.07 150m  1:56.50 200m  2:37.29 250m  3:22.31 300m  4:07.58 350m  4:44.61 400m  5:19.34 
    34.11    39.96    42.43    40.79    45.02    45.27    37.03    34.73 
16. Keanna Macinnes 14 Heart Of Mid   5:19.34  + 0.70 593  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:07.77 150m  1:48.46 200m  2:28.12 250m  3:16.64 300m  4:05.79 350m  4:43.67 400m  5:19.34 
    30.70    37.07    40.69    39.66    48.52    49.15    37.88    35.67 
18. Emily Bate 13 Royal Wolv   5:23.43  + 0.72 571  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:11.96 150m  1:53.07 200m  2:33.97 250m  3:20.60 300m  4:08.04 350m  4:45.89 400m  5:23.43 
    32.94    39.02    41.11    40.90    46.63    47.44    37.85    37.54 
19. Z Paniagua-Gutierrez 14 Co Leeds   5:24.35   566  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:55.27 200m  2:36.73 250m  3:21.91 300m  4:08.72 350m  4:47.36 400m  5:24.35 
    33.15    38.95    43.17    41.46    45.18    46.81    38.64    36.99 
20. Lauren Harrison 14 Co Peterboro   5:25.40  + 0.74 561  
 50m    35.31 100m  1:16.45 150m  2:00.26 200m  2:42.55 250m  3:25.12 300m  4:09.06 350m  4:48.31 400m  5:25.40 
    35.31    41.14    43.81    42.29    42.57    43.94    39.25    37.09 
  Holly Rowlinson 14 SwimTrafford  DNC     
  Michaella Glenister 13 Co Leicester  DQ           
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 400m IM                 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Tazmin Pugh 15 Ellesmere Co   4:57.61   733  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:06.26 150m  1:42.92 200m  2:19.85 250m  3:03.73 300m  3:51.32 350m  4:25.04 400m  4:57.61 
    30.54    35.72    36.66    36.93    43.88    47.59    33.72    32.57 
2. Amy Bell 15 Co Sheffield   5:03.08  + 0.68 694  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:07.77 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:27.12 250m  3:07.86 300m  3:50.40 350m  4:27.54 400m  5:03.08 
    31.08    36.69    39.59    39.76    40.74    42.54    37.14    35.54 
3. Layla Black 15 Co Leeds   5:03.12   694  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:10.64 150m  1:52.09 200m  2:32.86 250m  3:11.35 300m  3:52.35 350m  4:28.27 400m  5:03.12 
    32.24    38.40    41.45    40.77    38.49    41.00    35.92    34.85 
4. Isabel Jones 15 Millfield   5:05.84  + 0.77 676  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:07.53 150m  1:46.56 200m  2:24.54 250m  3:10.60 300m  3:55.70 350m  4:31.16 400m  5:05.84 
    31.10    36.43    39.03    37.98    46.06    45.10    35.46    34.68 
5. Nikki Miller 15 SLanarkshire   5:07.92  + 0.80 662  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:08.03 150m  1:47.25 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:11.45 300m  3:57.63 350m  4:33.26 400m  5:07.92 
    31.40    36.63    39.22    38.81    45.39    46.18    35.63    34.66 
6. Kate Davies 15 Co Birm'ham   5:08.04  + 0.77 661  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.29 200m  2:30.14 250m  3:14.08 300m  3:58.40 350m  4:33.68 400m  5:08.04 
    32.38    37.86    40.05    39.85    43.94    44.32    35.28    34.36 
7. Georgia Milton 15 Romford Town   5:08.11  + 0.84 661  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:10.13 150m  1:49.70 200m  2:28.00 250m  3:14.33 300m  3:59.50 350m  4:34.60 400m  5:08.11 
    32.80    37.33    39.57    38.30    46.33    45.17    35.10    33.51 
8. Eden-Joy Light 15 Co Birm'ham   5:08.39  + 0.87 659  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:11.11 150m  1:50.30 200m  2:29.60 250m  3:12.50 300m  3:56.50 350m  4:33.60 400m  5:08.39 
    32.95    38.16    39.19    39.30    42.90    44.00    37.10    34.79 
9. Kate Clifton 15 Co Sheffield   5:09.95  + 0.69 649  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:50.75 200m  2:29.37 250m  3:14.46 300m  4:00.20 350m  4:35.40 400m  5:09.95 
    32.19    39.24    39.32    38.62    45.09    45.74    35.20    34.55 
10. Aimee Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   5:11.82  + 0.79 637  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:08.97 150m  1:49.56 200m  2:29.33 250m  3:14.62 300m  4:00.19 350m  4:36.73 400m  5:11.82 
    32.16    36.81    40.59    39.77    45.29    45.57    36.54    35.09 
11. Alicia Wilson 15 Guildford Ct   5:11.93  + 0.74 637  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:10.62 150m  1:49.82 200m  2:29.00 250m  3:13.83 300m  3:58.93 350m  4:35.74 400m  5:11.93 
    31.68    38.94    39.20    39.18    44.83    45.10    36.81    36.19 
12. Keelan Fitton 15 Bo Kirklees   5:12.39  + 0.70 634  
 50m    32.53 100m  1:10.30 150m  1:51.45 200m  2:31.63 250m  3:15.92 300m  4:00.51 350m  4:37.46 400m  5:12.39 
    32.53    37.77    41.15    40.18    44.29    44.59    36.95    34.93 
13. Phoebe Downes 15 Northampton   5:12.55  + 0.69 633  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:48.78 200m  2:27.12 250m  3:13.79 300m  4:00.75 350m  4:37.67 400m  5:12.55 
    32.68    36.60    39.50    38.34    46.67    46.96    36.92    34.88 
14. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   5:13.28   629  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.53 150m  1:53.29 200m  2:35.15 250m  3:17.18 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:37.04 400m  5:13.28 
    33.74    37.79    41.76    41.86    42.03    42.17    37.69    36.24 
15. Emma Rowson 15 Stockport Mo   5:13.82  + 0.64 625  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:46.53 200m  2:24.86 250m  3:15.11 300m  4:04.73 350m  4:39.78 400m  5:13.82 
    31.45    36.22    38.86    38.33    50.25    49.62    35.05    34.04 
16. Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes   5:13.90   625  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:06.77 150m  1:48.15 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:16.07 300m  4:01.78 350m  4:38.11 400m  5:13.90 
    31.19    35.58    41.38    41.16    46.76    45.71    36.33    35.79 
17. Tori Sopp 15 Wirral Metro   5:14.23  + 0.83 623  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:49.91 200m  2:30.38 250m  3:16.25 300m  4:03.25 350m  4:38.93 400m  5:14.23 
    31.34    37.57    41.00    40.47    45.87    47.00    35.68    35.30 
18. Hanna Jaszkiewicz 15 Co Peterboro   5:16.59   609  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:10.00 150m  1:50.04 200m  2:31.20 250m  3:15.92 300m  4:01.63 350m  4:39.23 400m  5:16.59 
    32.03    37.97    40.04    41.16    44.72    45.71    37.60    37.36 
19. Lara Bate 15 Co Manch Aq   5:16.75  + 0.78 608  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:16.30 150m  1:55.78 200m  2:34.98 250m  3:17.34 300m  4:00.71 350m  4:39.33 400m  5:16.75 
    33.78    42.52    39.48    39.20    42.36    43.37    38.62    37.42 
20. Phoebe Griffiths 15 Bo Waltham F   5:17.36  + 0.85 605  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:13.44 150m  1:54.39 200m  2:35.62 250m  3:21.46 300m  4:07.89 350m  4:43.29 400m  5:17.36 
    34.30    39.14    40.95    41.23    45.84    46.43    35.40    34.07 
21. Megan Langton 15 Nova Cent'n   5:18.32  + 0.84 599  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:31.97 250m  3:16.07 300m  4:02.86 350m  4:41.51 400m  5:18.32 
    31.89    37.98    40.72    41.38    44.10    46.79    38.65    36.81 
22. Katie-Louise Mackenzie 15 Highland   5:21.23  + 0.58 583  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:10.92 150m  1:52.00 200m  2:31.80 250m  3:17.27 300m  4:04.28 350m  4:43.43 400m  5:21.23 
    32.28    38.64    41.08    39.80    45.47    47.01    39.15    37.80 
 
  



 
Saturday 1 August  Day 5 Heats  

 
01/08/2015 11:21:25                                                                                                    Page No:5 

EVENT 502 Womens Open 400m IM                 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   4:48.33  + 0.77 806  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:05.15 150m  1:43.07 200m  2:20.17 250m  3:01.88 300m  3:42.83 350m  4:16.26 400m  4:48.33 
    30.25    34.90    37.92    37.10    41.71    40.95    33.43    32.07 
2. Molly Roodhouse 16 Stockport Mo   4:59.70  + 0.67 718  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:25.94 250m  3:08.32 300m  3:50.87 350m  4:26.35 400m  4:59.70 
    32.02    34.48    40.33    39.11    42.38    42.55    35.48    33.35 
3. Isobel Griffiths 16 Co Birm'ham   5:01.19  + 0.75 707  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:07.10 150m  1:46.42 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:10.44 300m  3:55.27 350m  4:28.88 400m  5:01.19 
    31.65    35.45    39.32    38.40    45.62    44.83    33.61    32.31 
4. Niamh McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   5:01.86  + 0.82 703  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:08.06 150m  1:47.35 200m  2:25.94 250m  3:08.76 300m  3:52.34 350m  4:27.81 400m  5:01.86 
    31.78    36.28    39.29    38.59    42.82    43.58    35.47    34.05 
5. Tara Haworth 16 Lincoln Vulc   5:02.40  + 0.81 699  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:05.41 150m  1:43.64 200m  2:21.72 250m  3:06.01 300m  3:52.00 350m  4:27.92 400m  5:02.40 
    30.70    34.71    38.23    38.08    44.29    45.99    35.92    34.48 
6. Chloe Edrich 16 TauntonDeane   5:02.55  + 0.75 698  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:47.72 200m  2:28.21 250m  3:10.02 300m  3:53.95 350m  4:29.03 400m  5:02.55 
    31.73    36.40    39.59    40.49    41.81    43.93    35.08    33.52 
7. Hannah Knight 16 Ellesmere Co   5:02.81  + 0.84 696  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:23.64 250m  3:08.52 300m  3:52.56 350m  4:28.44 400m  5:02.81 
    32.11    36.45    38.04    37.04    44.88    44.04    35.88    34.37 
8. Morgen Watson 16 Co Birm'ham   5:03.99   688  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:08.92 150m  1:47.74 200m  2:28.27 250m  3:10.60 300m  3:54.65 350m  4:30.04 400m  5:03.99 
    31.61    37.31    38.82    40.53    42.33    44.05    35.39    33.95 
9. Melanie Hall 16 Hillingdon   5:04.93  + 0.71 682  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:07.36 150m  3:11.29 200m  2:27.00 250m  4:31.36 300m  3:56.18 350m - 400m  5:04.93 
    31.45    35.91  2:03.93    15.71  2:04.36    24.82 -  1:08.75 
10. Hannah Jones 16 Stockport Mo   5:05.48  + 0.80 678  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:10.64 150m  1:49.30 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:11.78 300m  3:57.13 350m  4:32.14 400m  5:05.48 
    32.11    38.53    38.66    37.26    45.22    45.35    35.01    33.34 
11. Chloe Bates 16 Derventio   5:06.80   669  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:50.01 200m  2:29.79 250m  3:12.65 300m  3:56.67 350m  4:32.12 400m  5:06.80 
    32.77    36.51    40.73    39.78    42.86    44.02    35.45    34.68 
12. Chanel Sneddon 16 F.I.R.S.T.   5:06.98   668  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:44.60 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:56.64 350m  4:31.45 400m  5:06.98 
    30.81    35.72    38.07    40.22    45.33    46.49    34.81    35.53 
13. Katherine Brown 16 Co Peterboro   5:07.43  + 0.92 665  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:47.89 200m  2:28.13 250m  3:13.28 300m  3:58.74 350m  4:33.60 400m  5:07.43 
    30.98    35.48    41.43    40.24    45.15    45.46    34.86    33.83 
14. Elizabeth Hopkins 16 Portsmouth N   5:07.88   662  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:47.89 200m  2:26.97 250m  3:11.96 300m  3:55.58 350m  4:32.20 400m  5:07.88 
    32.48    35.66    39.75    39.08    44.99    43.62    36.62    35.68 
15. Jessica Thomson 16 Co Aberdeen   5:10.81   644  
 50m    34.25 100m  1:11.02 150m  1:51.34 200m  2:30.11 250m  3:15.47 300m  4:00.85 350m  4:36.54 400m  5:10.81 
    34.25    36.77    40.32    38.77    45.36    45.38    35.69    34.27 
16. Kelly Small 16 Portsmouth N   5:11.00  + 0.62 643  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:11.32 150m  1:49.73 200m  2:29.06 250m  3:15.37 300m  4:01.96 350m  4:36.93 400m  5:11.00 
    32.73    38.59    38.41    39.33    46.31    46.59    34.97    34.07 
17. Emily Nisbet 16 Co Oxford   5:11.02  + 0.80 642  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:28.28 250m  3:13.50 300m  3:59.08 350m  4:35.46 400m  5:11.02 
    31.94    35.20    41.28    39.86    45.22    45.58    36.38    35.56 
18. Jodi Bunker 16 Co Sund'land   5:12.31  + 0.70 634  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:49.46 200m  2:30.17 250m  3:14.68 300m  4:00.88 350m  4:37.71 400m  5:12.31 
    31.46    35.98    42.02    40.71    44.51    46.20    36.83    34.60 
19. Jacqueline Knight 16 Portsmouth N   5:19.63  + 0.78 592  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:08.54 150m  1:51.11 200m  2:32.82 250m  3:19.73 300m  4:07.29 350m  4:44.24 400m  5:19.63 
    31.96    36.58    42.57    41.71    46.91    47.56    36.95    35.39 
  Leah Roughan 16 Co Peterboro  DNC     
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 400m IM                 
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Lucy McKenzie 18 Stockport Mo   4:49.68  + 0.78 795  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:07.37 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:20.38 250m  3:01.54 300m  3:43.24 350m  4:17.21 400m  4:49.68 
    32.74    34.63    37.01    36.00    41.16    41.70    33.97    32.47 
2. Rosie Rudin 17 Nova Cent'n   4:49.87  + 0.78 794  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:06.85 150m  1:43.04 200m  2:17.67 250m  3:00.63 300m  3:43.65 350m  4:17.60 400m  4:49.87 
    31.43    35.42    36.19    34.63    42.96    43.02    33.95    32.27 
3. Amber Keegan 18 Nova Cent'n   4:52.65  + 0.71 771  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:44.92 200m  2:21.59 250m  3:02.86 300m  3:45.08 350m  4:19.38 400m  4:52.65 
    31.37    35.72    37.83    36.67    41.27    42.22    34.30    33.27 
4. Candice Hall 18 Co Leicester   4:53.23  + 0.69 767  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:03.71 150m  1:40.61 200m  2:17.43 250m  2:59.93 300m  3:43.80 350m  4:18.85 400m  4:53.23 
    29.54    34.17    36.90    36.82    42.50    43.87    35.05    34.38 
5. Constance Dean 17 Maidenhead   4:56.37  + 0.77 743  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:21.56 250m  3:04.02 300m  3:47.88 350m  4:22.92 400m  4:56.37 
    30.38    35.47    38.28    37.43    42.46    43.86    35.04    33.45 
6. Abigail Humphreys 17 Co Coventry   4:57.55   734  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:43.16 200m  2:18.98 250m  3:03.75 300m  3:48.47 350m  4:23.42 400m  4:57.55 
    31.17    36.22    35.77    35.82    44.77    44.72    34.95    34.13 
7. Lily West 18 Hatfield   4:59.50  + 0.82 719  
 50m    30.37 100m  1:04.45 150m  1:43.95 200m  2:23.68 250m  3:05.04 300m  3:48.48 350m  4:25.00 400m  4:59.50 
    30.37    34.08    39.50    39.73    41.36    43.44    36.52    34.50 
8. Yael Danieli 18 Plymouth Lea   4:59.55  + 0.72 719  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:08.44 150m  1:46.19 200m  2:22.49 250m  3:06.49 300m  3:50.90 350m  4:26.27 400m  4:59.55 
    31.99    36.45    37.75    36.30    44.00    44.41    35.37    33.28 
9. Alice Dearing 18 Royal Wolv   4:59.60  + 0.72 719  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:06.22 150m  1:45.22 200m  2:23.73 250m  3:08.94 300m  3:53.29 350m  4:27.01 400m  4:59.60 
    30.96    35.26    39.00    38.51    45.21    44.35    33.72    32.59 
10. Rebecca Wilde 18 TauntonDeane   5:01.00  + 0.79 709  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:05.04 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:22.17 250m  3:08.11 300m  3:53.15 350m  4:27.99 400m  5:01.00 
    30.33    34.71    39.34    37.79    45.94    45.04    34.84    33.01 
11. Holly Shepherd 17 Royal Wolv   5:01.46   705  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:45.80 200m  2:23.64 250m  3:07.95 300m  3:53.10 350m  4:27.39 400m  5:01.46 
    31.20    37.58    37.02    37.84    44.31    45.15    34.29    34.07 
12. Shauntelle Austin 18 Blackpool Aq   5:02.05  + 0.56 701  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.00 150m  1:43.34 200m  2:20.35 250m  3:06.07 300m  3:52.01 350m  4:27.94 400m  5:02.05 
    31.60    34.40    37.34    37.01    45.72    45.94    35.93    34.11 
13. Tain Bruce 17 Carnegie   5:02.54  + 0.69 698  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:22.53 250m  3:07.81 300m  3:52.61 350m  4:27.74 400m  5:02.54 
    31.08    34.41    38.93    38.11    45.28    44.80    35.13    34.80 
14. Jennifer King 17 SLanarkshire   5:03.15  + 0.84 694  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:08.06 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:22.66 250m  3:08.05 300m  3:53.86 350m  4:29.13 400m  5:03.15 
    31.96    36.10    37.52    37.08    45.39    45.81    35.27    34.02 
15. Karis Fuller 18 Barnet Copt   5:03.24  + 0.83 693  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.30 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:25.53 250m  3:10.14 300m  3:55.16 350m  4:29.80 400m  5:03.24 
    31.75    35.55    39.34    38.89    44.61    45.02    34.64    33.44 
16. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   5:04.32  + 0.69 686  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:07.70 150m  1:46.86 200m  2:25.50 250m  3:10.73 300m  3:56.37 350m  4:30.85 400m  5:04.32 
    31.04    36.66    39.16    38.64    45.23    45.64    34.48    33.47 
17. Abigail Burr 17 Lincoln Vulc   5:05.82  + 0.79 676  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:05.64 150m - 200m  2:24.21 250m  3:09.18 300m  3:55.49 350m  4:31.17 400m  5:05.82 
    30.44    35.20 -  1:18.57    44.97    46.31    35.68    34.65 
18. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   5:06.96  + 0.71 668  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:45.55 200m  2:24.77 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:59.41 350m  4:33.62 400m  5:06.96 
    30.87    35.36    39.32    39.22    46.45    48.19    34.21    33.34 
19. Philippa Shuttleworth 18 Hatfield   5:08.95  + 0.70 655  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:07.51 150m  1:47.10 200m  2:25.94 250m  3:12.06 300m  3:58.95 350m  4:34.28 400m  5:08.95 
    31.82    35.69    39.59    38.84    46.12    46.89    35.33    34.67 
20. Katie Rees 17 Bridgend Cty   5:11.35   640  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:50.58 200m  2:30.93 250m  3:14.45 300m  3:59.07 350m  4:35.92 400m  5:11.35 
    31.89    36.97    41.72    40.35    43.52    44.62    36.85    35.43 
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 400m IM                 
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Chloe Hannam 19 Co Peterboro   4:57.40  + 0.76 735  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:43.87 200m  2:19.49 250m  3:03.74 300m  3:48.74 350m  4:23.79 400m  4:57.40 
    31.46    36.00    36.41    35.62    44.25    45.00    35.05    33.61 
2. Alexandra Kaye 19 Bath Univ   4:58.07  + 0.69 730  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:44.26 200m  2:20.52 250m  3:03.71 300m  3:48.20 350m  4:23.06 400m  4:58.07 
    31.11    36.20    36.95    36.26    43.19    44.49    34.86    35.01 
3. Elena Sheridan 20 Loughboro Un   4:59.09  + 0.80 722  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:42.68 200m  2:20.42 250m  3:03.51 300m  3:48.05 350m  4:24.35 400m  4:59.09 
    29.69    34.72    38.27    37.74    43.09    44.54    36.30    34.74 
4. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   5:00.25  + 0.74 714  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:46.73 200m  2:25.07 250m  3:09.13 300m  3:53.11 350m  4:27.40 400m  5:00.25 
    32.22    36.24    38.27    38.34    44.06    43.98    34.29    32.85 
5. Lauren Wray 20 Loughboro Un   5:01.84  + 0.80 703  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.79 150m  1:46.27 200m  2:23.24 250m  3:07.47 300m  3:53.06 350m  4:28.41 400m  5:01.84 
    31.53    36.26    38.48    36.97    44.23    45.59    35.35    33.43 
6. Rachel Byrne 22 Wigan BEST   5:03.02  + 0.78 695  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:46.38 200m  2:24.37 250m  3:07.90 300m  3:52.48 350m  4:28.30 400m  5:03.02 
    31.52    36.09    38.77    37.99    43.53    44.58    35.82    34.72 
7. Holly Wylie 19 London Aquat   5:05.28  + 0.80 679  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:47.40 200m  2:25.78 250m  3:09.60 300m  3:53.37 350m  4:30.08 400m  5:05.28 
    31.08    37.25    39.07    38.38    43.82    43.77    36.71    35.20 
8. Lauren Walton 20 Loughboro Un   5:09.82  + 0.88 650  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:47.25 200m  2:26.07 250m  3:13.29 300m  4:01.53 350m  4:36.15 400m  5:09.82 
    31.53    35.83    39.89    38.82    47.22    48.24    34.62    33.67 
9. Pixie Lale-Klasicki 19 Soundwell   5:14.23  + 0.74 623  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:52.34 200m  2:32.72 250m  3:16.33 300m  4:00.49 350m  4:38.38 400m  5:14.23 
    32.92    37.90    41.52    40.38    43.61    44.16    37.89    35.85 
10. Jessica-Jane Applegate SM14 UEA Norwich  5:15.48IPCWR  + 0.89 615  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:46.87 200m  2:25.93 250m  3:15.20 300m  4:05.05 350m  4:41.18 400m  5:15.48 
    31.36    36.45    39.06    39.06    49.27    49.85    36.13    34.30 
11. Brock Whiston 19 Bark & Dagen   5:18.93  + 0.75 596  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:53.05 200m  2:35.98 250m  3:18.92 300m  4:03.05 350m  4:41.85 400m  5:18.93 
    32.42    37.10    43.53    42.93    42.94    44.13    38.80    37.08 
12. Constance Mackay 20 Ren 96   5:19.16  + 0.68 594  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:12.93 150m  1:52.74 200m  2:32.62 250m  3:18.23 300m  4:06.30 350m  4:42.95 400m  5:19.16 
    33.22    39.71    39.81    39.88    45.61    48.07    36.65    36.21 
13. Charlotte Pitts 19 Yeovil   5:20.22  + 0.75 589  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:50.98 200m  2:31.86 250m  3:18.71 300m  4:07.25 350m  4:44.09 400m  5:20.22 
    32.01    37.90    41.07    40.88    46.85    48.54    36.84    36.13 
14. Shannon Brealey 19 Co Manch Aq   5:21.33  + 0.72 582  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:10.31 150m  1:51.88 200m  2:31.78 250m  3:19.12 300m  4:07.14 350m  4:44.87 400m  5:21.33 
    32.74    37.57    41.57    39.90    47.34    48.02    37.73    36.46 
15. Lauren Toms 21 Co Manch Aq   5:23.13  + 0.77 573  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:12.48 150m  1:53.40 200m  2:34.77 250m  3:23.00 300m  4:11.66 350m  4:48.40 400m  5:23.13 
    32.46    40.02    40.92    41.37    48.23    48.66    36.74    34.73 
16. Megan Alsop 22 Hastings   5:25.80  + 0.71 559  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:09.51 150m  1:52.49 200m  2:33.88 250m  3:22.20 300m  4:10.73 350m  4:48.35 400m  5:25.80 
    31.66    37.85    42.98    41.39    48.32    48.53    37.62    37.45 
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EVENT 503 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time Final R.T. BDPoints  
1. Josef Craig 18 Co Sund'land 8  4:38.48 Q + 0.75 872  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:03.97 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:27.28 350m  4:03.38 400m  4:38.48 
    30.41    33.56    35.23    35.58    36.25    36.25    36.10    35.10 
2. Michael Jones 21 Loughboro Un 7  4:58.68 Q + 1.02 816  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:47.68 200m  2:26.13 250m  3:04.51 300m  3:42.86 350m  4:21.63 400m  4:58.68 
    33.43    36.42    37.83    38.45    38.38    38.35    38.77    37.05 
3. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  4:30.67 Q + 0.63 787  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.16 200m  2:15.33 250m  2:49.70 300m  3:24.23 350m  3:58.48 400m  4:30.67 
    30.91    34.52    34.73    35.17    34.37    34.53    34.25    32.19 
4. Lewis White 15 Co Derby 9  4:31.82 Q + 0.68 777  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.98 150m  1:39.92 200m  2:14.97 250m  2:49.67 300m  3:24.60 350m  3:58.68 400m  4:31.82 
    30.85    34.13    34.94    35.05    34.70    34.93    34.08    33.14 
5. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9  4:36.33 Q  740  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.90 150m  1:39.03 200m  2:14.80 250m  2:50.22 300m  3:25.60 350m  4:01.40 400m  4:36.33 
    30.11    33.79    35.13    35.77    35.42    35.38    35.80    34.93 
6. Sascha Kindred 38 Co Hereford 6  5:21.74 Q + 0.83 715  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:13.99 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:37.47 250m  3:19.46 300m  4:01.16 350m  4:41.62 400m  5:21.74 
    34.08    39.91    41.55    41.93    41.99    41.70    40.46    40.12 
7. Jonathan Eke 19 Co Newport 10  4:32.71 Q + 0.89 712  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:38.61 200m  2:13.99 250m  2:49.65 300m  3:24.38 350m  4:00.05 400m  4:32.71 
    29.86    33.71    35.04    35.38    35.66    34.73    35.67    32.66 
8. Kahoru Harazawa 18 Dulwich Dolp 10  4:33.83 Q + 0.75 704  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:39.08 200m  2:13.56 250m  2:47.81 300m  3:23.11 350m  3:58.33 400m  4:33.83 
    30.74    33.97    34.37    34.48    34.25    35.30    35.22    35.50 
9. Benjamin Foulston 15 Nova Cent'n 10  4:41.32  + 0.65 649  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:05.29 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:16.45 250m  2:52.09 300m  3:28.20 350m  4:05.04 400m  4:41.32 
    30.66    34.63    35.18    35.98    35.64    36.11    36.84    36.28 
 

EVENT 504 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Rosie Bancroft 20 Co Oxford 10  4:50.24  + 0.88 830  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:44.51 200m  2:21.23 250m  2:58.57 300m  3:35.71 350m  4:13.37 400m  4:50.24 
    33.15    35.31    36.05    36.72    37.34    37.14    37.66    36.87 
2. Stephanie Millward 34 Aquae Sulis 9  4:53.25  + 0.88 728  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:46.33 200m  2:23.44 250m  3:00.59 300m  3:38.02 350m  4:15.99 400m  4:53.25 
    33.24    36.11    36.98    37.11    37.15    37.43    37.97    37.26 
3. Eleanor Robinson 14 Northampton 6  5:55.02  + 0.62 727  
 50m    39.82 100m  1:25.04 150m  2:10.82 200m  2:56.10 250m  3:42.08 300m  4:26.90 350m  5:11.84 400m  5:55.02 
    39.82    45.22    45.78    45.28    45.98    44.82    44.94    43.18 
4. Zara Mullooly 13 Woking 10  5:10.49   678  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:11.28 150m  1:50.90 200m  2:31.07 250m  3:11.78 300m  3:51.88 350m  4:32.10 400m  5:10.49 
    33.82    37.46    39.62    40.17    40.71    40.10    40.22    38.39 
5. Amy Marren 17 Romford Town 9  5:02.83  + 0.63 661  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:11.55 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:29.11 250m  3:07.65 300m  3:46.45 350m  4:24.74 400m  5:02.83 
    33.95    37.60    38.68    38.88    38.54    38.80    38.29    38.09 
  Eleanor Simmonds 21 Boldmere 6 DNC     
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EVENT 505 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas Clare 14 teamipswich   1:00.29  + 0.88 639     29.60 
2. Leighton Mayers 14 Ellesmere Co   1:00.34  + 0.88 637     28.64 
3. Oscar Brain 14 Plymouth Lea   1:01.05  + 0.63 615     29.48 
4. Owen Minnican 14 Co Liverpool   1:01.09  + 0.63 614     29.93 
5. Charlie Boden 14 Plymouth Lea   1:01.49  + 0.68 602     29.82 
6. Nathan McCleave 14 Dorking   1:02.16  + 0.78 583     29.81 
7. Oliver Willies 14 Street   1:03.35  + 0.62 551     31.29 
8. Marcus Dey 14 Co Salford   1:03.86  + 0.83 538     31.00 
9. Santos Villalon 14 Millfield   1:03.92  + 0.65 536     30.90 Swim-off 
10. Simon Kliment 14 Donc Dartes   1:04.09  + 0.88 532     31.38 1:03.46 
10. Charlie Brown 14 Co Sheffield   1:04.09  + 0.62 532     31.31 1:03.59 
12. Ioan Evans 13 Bridgend Cty   1:04.18  + 0.63 530     31.52 
13. Daniel Morley 14 Durham City   1:04.52  + 0.68 521     30.88 
14. Nicholas Perkins 14 UEA Norwich   1:04.73   516     31.07 
14. Sam Dailley 14 Plymouth Lea   1:04.73   516     30.53 
16. Joel Thompson 14 Shiverers   1:04.81  + 0.65 514     31.57 
17. Billy Dewhurst 14 Preston   1:05.28  + 1.02 503     30.55 
18. William Camden 14 Co Salford   1:05.31  + 0.88 502     31.57 
19. Cole Lee 13 Co Leicester   1:05.34  + 0.83 502     31.81 
20. Jack Arnell 14 Bourmth Coll   1:05.37  + 0.78 501     31.18 
21. Piers Bowden 14 Guildford Ct   1:05.42  + 1.02 500     30.90 
22. Tobey Ryland 13 Co Liverpool   1:05.55  + 0.68 497     32.18 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. James Eddy 15 Wycombe Dist     59.83  + 0.62 654     28.63 
2. Michael Rees 15 Sutton Cheam   1:00.45  + 0.68 634     29.23 
3. Jamie Scholes 15 Co Peterboro   1:00.90  + 0.88 620     29.32 
